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Prosjektnr. 

Prosjektnr. 

Fase. 

Forprosjektering 

Dato opprettet 

24.02.2022 
Mål 

1:500 
Tegningsnr. 

A10-1 
Tegning: 

Situasjonsplan 
Tilbygg til eksisterende hytte 
Lyseren 1820 Spydeberg 

Gnr./Bnr. 

465/39 

6,5 

4 
, 2 

7 , 0 

8,7 

Ekst. bod 14m2 

- Skal rives. 

Eksisterende 
hytte 

Nytt 
tilbygg 
Nytt 
tilbygg 


